

For Immediate Release

## *Lori Hilson Cioromski, Essential Water Technologies, LLC* Named a 2019 Enterprising Women of the Year Award Winner

## Prestigious Awards Program Recognizes World's Top Women Entrepreneurs

Chicago, IL March 20, 2019– Lori Hilson Cioromski, President, Essential Water Technologies, LLC has been named a winner of the 2019 Enterprising Women of the Year Awards, an annual tribute to the world's top women entrepreneurs. Hilson Cioromski will be recognized at the 17th Annual Enterprising Women of the Year Awards Celebration & Conference, for her leadership. The Award will be bestowed on the last night of the Conference on Tuesday, March 26 at the Westin Beach Resort in Fort Lauderdale, Florida.

"Lori Hilson Cioromski is an accomplished business owner and leader in her field. We are so proud to recognize her contribution to her company, her community and as a role model and mentor to other women and girls," said Monica Smiley, publisher and CEO of Enterprising Women.

The Enterprising Women of the Year Awards is widely considered one of the most prestigious recognition programs for women business owners. To win, nominees must demonstrate that they have fast-growth businesses, mentor or actively support other women and girls involved in entrepreneurship, and stand out as leaders in their communities. Many of the honorees also serve as leaders of the key organizations that support the growth of women's entrepreneurship.

The 2019 Enterprising Women of the Year Awards Celebration & Conference will bring together dynamic women business owners from North America and around the world for two full days of top-notch workshops, networking opportunities, corporate sponsor exhibits, and awards presentations. The celebration will shine the spotlight on honorees, with award presentations at the Enterprising Women of the Year Awards Gala Dinner.

For more information or to register to attend the 2019 Enterprising Women of the Year Awards Celebration and Conference, visit http://enterprisingwomen.com.

**About Essential Water Technologies, LLC** - Essential Water Technologies, LLC is a water treatment and facility maintenance supplier offering cost saving solutions to help preserve our client's' equipment assets through excellent service, education, technology and expertise.

EWT provides water treatment chemicals, equipment and services for chiller, boiler, closed loop systems, waste management, along with facility maintenance products and services for industrial cleaning.